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199212010002
84941

12/01/1992
08:56:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALKER,
HAROLD R

199212010002
84961

12/01/1992
08:56:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NABORS,
FRED

199212010002
84951

12/01/1992
08:56:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VENTURE


