Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212010002 84941	08:56:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALKER, HAROLD R						
199212010002 84961	08:56:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NABORS, FRED						
199212010002 84951	08:56:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CAHABA VENTURE						